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
Kettler Knolls. Large 1ot with | F‘A B u?

125th St.
127th St,

Lots BOx

k. 8
15
p in-
you
Bt

House has 25%26 covered patio

LUCILE

VALEK

"EXCLUSIVE AGENT"

ALTER REALTY

& INSURANCE

Carson-Arlington Office
UNBELIEVABLE!!

2-bdrm
taxes & ins

BUT TRUE-a
8248 mo. inel,
full
1st
NOW-Alter #8189,

houge with

rice just 30500 and $2000 pays
’f‘nm Deed with interest at

monthly payments 1uﬂ
floors, completely fenced
Lhm home down te a (

4%%. Be sure to sees thin

dwd,

COMBINE HOME & BUSINESS

A real buy Is this one
Zoned for business—

Lot

looking to set up an office at homs,
hlone is worth the asking m

inside. Land,

-B<bedroom home on Pacific Coast Hwy
BOx160 on alley,

Tdeal for anyone
letely redecorated

e oe 04 éun $17,500

with $3000 down and $10C mo, Ask about AX-238

OWNER SAYS SELL

This 3-be

room home with double attached garagé—in excel-

lent eomdition in and out—nicely landscaped and the down

payment just $1600--full price

woo& floors redwood fenced,

X-large kitshen, hard-
#R04,

173,500,
is is Alter

A 3-BEDROOM BEAUTY

home has 3
dining

This 1330 sq. ft.
disp., separate
system complete,
back yard, nicely landscaped,
old. Home shows pride of
AX-2414,

3-BEDROOM FURNISHED G.I.

room &
fireplnce and F/A

hedrooms,

w/w rnrc‘lmz, garb,
hroeakfast

aprinkler
heating, lath house in
Laundry in garage, Just 4 yrs,
ownership, aka Aappt, to see

RESALE

Here's vour chance to move into a completely furnished home

and start living, Boms of th
cabinets, corner sink, garb.
einder block fenced,

Monthly pay
purance just $70.48-—Full price $

features include natural wood

isp., beautifully landscaped, all
m'ooa including taxes ay ln-
17, This is Alter &

RENTALS

1-BEDROOM nnnlshud lnvlndm
r :
(‘Ftv—-&lm mo,—Commercial Zone,

in L.A

3- BEDROOM
n(ﬁm in Harbor

3-BEDR

ALTER REALTY

1715 Arlington Ave.

-nmuos $85 mo,

& INSURANCE
FA 8-4337

138th & Budlong

3 BDRM. & FAMILY ROOM

$22,500

F.H.A.

RES T

SLIDING
GLASS
DOORS

Patio fun Is
easy for family
or friends when
walls of glass
are all that
separate you
from the
out-of-doors.

BUILT-IN
STOVE &
OVEN

Built-in Western.
Holly oven and
range with
Rotisseris and
thermo-eye.
Convenient
kitchen large
enough to
accommodate the
whole family.

PL 6-8108

Don't Buy Furniture
‘Til You See

Community Warehouse
910 AVALON

WILMINGTON TE 5-1817
Open Mon, Wed, Fri—% to 9

Close to School s

Looated in No, Torrance. Two
years old, 8-bedroom home,
neludes good stove & refrig-

erator, garbage disposal, hard-
wood oors., $2041.95 down
payment,

E. Bowen|

Realtor
1327 Post Ave., Torrance
FA. 8-7655
EDNA rMULL”: RFFD

- HOME and
INCOME

1554 W. 206th St.
2<bedroom duplex. Car«
batween plus double

Neat
port

detached garage, Fenced &
landscaped, ear Douglas
and Harvey Potential in«

coms £160 month, (380 for ones
sgide), Full price $16 500, $3900
down FHA terms, Owner,

FA. 8.0039

$12,500 -~ $1500 DN.

3-bedroom stueco, 1% yrs.
Near schools & shopping area.
8harp!

HOLLYPARK REALTY
FR. 8-3010

Movo Bafore School
$0056 DOWN G.1. RESALR
3 bedroom, 2 bath, modern

stucco. Completely redecorat-
ed. Hardwood floors, large
kitchen with natural wood cab
inets Disposal and double
tiled sinks, 2-car garage. Close
to school and shopping center,
Move In today!
DA 6-7161

MADRONA SQ

2 bedrooms, hardwood fleors,

3- BEDROOM STUCCO ~—
Torrance. Large view lof
—wpartly furnished, \ Has
garage and fenced yard.
Only $11,500.

2-BEDROOM LOMITA -
Trade for larger home.

Asking $9500.
$500 DOWN - 2.-bedroom

® LOTS FOR SALE
(BUS. & RES.)

92

M-2 50 x 120, $500 cash
| acre, A-1, $10,000, terms.
DA. 6-5564

§ LOTS R-8—$4000 each or trade
corml Halldale and Plaza Del
Amo, Sewers and curhs are in,

® HOUSES FOR RENT 116
(UNFURNISHED)

AI)I'IT"; ONLY 4-ROOM
HOUSE, SINGLE GARAGE,
WATER PAID, $60 MO.
AVA!LARI E ABOUT SEPT.
5. 262 ST. NEAR WESTERN.
PRESENT TENANT LEAV-
ING. MUST SELL ALL
FURNITURE. DA 6-3967 FOR
INFORMATION

{50; ~(‘;I0§l1 .vwmrodernw 1
house, stove Adults, no pets,
2211 Gramercy Ave, F'A R-8322.

2-BEDROOM - 876 mo. 1 yeéar
lease. N No childrén FA 81518
$57.50—One bedr. vard, Near
aircraft

In f‘ﬂﬂnh 08 5-7163

$65—Two lwr‘hm mraa‘o, chil
dren ok

Jax Rentals 08 5-7163

NEW two bedrm. houss, $100.
Disposal. Near aireraft, Chil-
dren o.k

Jax antn!t 08 B5-7183

§120—Three pedr., xnmhp chil-
dren o.k.

Jax Rentals 08 5-71612

® HOUSES FOR RENT 117

ENJOY LIVING

in
Complétely furnished
% Beautiful % Modern

4 ALONDRA APTS. %

(in centrally located Gardena)
n\th
HEATED POO
LAUNDRY FA(‘II ITIES
PARKING
UTILITIES PAID
ATTRACTIVELY PRICED
ADULTS ONLY
15020 DWBLIN
5 short blocks east of Crenshaw
Just north of Compton Blvd.

bedroom |-
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® APARTMENTS 120

FOR RENT
CLEAN, modern apts, Cloge in

to town.
bachelor,

Ideal for couple or
Natural beam ceil-
ings, garbage disposal, ga-
rage, 77.50 Adults only.
2222 Torr Rl\d

NEW apt.,
paid, furnished,
service weekly Near 260th
& Narbonne, 25200 Feijoa St.,

Lomita
FURNISHED, newly decorated
apts, Large closets. Singleé
$53, double $63, downtown lo-
cation Adults only. Corner
El Prado & Sartori
FURNISHED 28-ft,
housge for rent, sale,
DA 6-9024

® ROOMS FOR RENT 123
AR AAA A I
TWIN BEDS, double dresser,
generous closet and drawer
space, ample heat, quiet in
home of lady. owner alone
Ideal 1 or 2 teachers or em-
ployed persons. Garage avail-
able DA, 64175
|ROOM FOR RENT-1012 Ar-
lington, $40 month Utilities
furnished. ' FA 8-2033

® ROOM AND BOARD 125

A SIS AP AININPNININPNININ,

“bachelor nfn s

linens maid

or trade.

GENTLEMEN only Launches
packed, living room priv«
flegas, with TV. 1004 W. 209

F'A R-8531
® RENTALS— 129
COMMERCIAL
Under new managemeant.
Daily Maid Service. 'Off

street parking. Daily, weak-
y and monthly rates, 1806
Cabrillo. FA-89947.

I

PARK HOTEL
Clean, home-like rooms.
Lobby, . T.V., Refrigerators

NIGHTLY 2.00 UP
WEEKLY $10.00 UP

1305 Post Ave.
Opp. Bank of America
FA. 8-9791

(FURNRIKHED)
(“‘(‘ll"T‘L'F‘. m\lt\" Furn., house for
rent,
34625 Maricopa
"n()ﬁM hnﬁ" $682: yard, util-
ities paid, tot o.k.
Jax Rentals 08 5-7163
$100--Two hi;drm.. fenced yard
children o.k.
Jax Rentals 08 |716"(
$120-+8 Dbedr., yard, gar ngv |
children o.k.
Jax Rentals 08 5-7183
® APARTMENTS 119
FOR RENT
(UNFURNISHED)
New 2 bedroom unfurnished
apt with Hheated swimming
pool, private patios,

17575 Yukon Ave., Torrance
DA. 4-5883
1-BEDROOM __apt.  Ideal for
couple, Utilities pd. 25206

Pennsylvania, Lomita.
2RFDRO0M dllpl"l 370 ;u-
rage, Adults, no pets. KXey
_at 1535 W. 204th,
® APARTMENTS 120
FOR RENT
(FURNISHED)

® WANTED TO RENT 133

FREE TO LANDLORD
TENANTS WAITING

JAX RENTALS

0S8, 5-7168

HELM!
We have reliable tenants in need
of rentals
LANDLORDS FRERE!

L. & N REALTY
N\ F‘ th.R

WE NEED RENTALS

2 & 3 Bedroom Homes

of the original cost,

*

1255 Sartori Ave.

*3 Rooms New Furniture«

FULLY GUARANTEED

2- RO()M furn cabin, Adum Owners Call Us
only, 25838 8. Lucille, Lo No Charge for You
mita If We Rent Your Property
;fﬁ."_”la‘;:d—rmdrm. Fenced yard,
children 6.k. H. J. PERCY"
Jax Rentals 08 5-7163 2222 Torrance Blvd.
$13 WEEK — Ravhln Utilities FA B.44354
paid.
Jax Rentals 08 5-7163
SMALIL garage apt, for rent.|[FURNISHED 1 or 2 bedroom
Utilities paid Ask for John house with yard, $75-880. Lnll
FA 8-4300 or FA 8-7080 Barney FA 8-8040
® FURNITURE 136@® FURNITURE 136
N~~~ MM’-:AMW

*

*
$295 :
" COMPLETE ‘WITH ACCESSORIES
Qomploto living reom group, including tables and lamps.
iﬁmplle:: S:)?\rx;;m:m‘\,n?"i‘l including box springs & mattress,
¥ PAY IT LIKE RENT ,
$~ 88
» AS LOW AS PER WEEK &
at TORRANCE FURNITURE CO.
- Through the cooperation of our manufacturersa, we have

arranged to élear their warehouse merchandise at a fncmon

Torrance Furhiture Co.
YOUR S& H GREEN STAMP STORE

»*

FA. 8-5550
Opan Friday il 9 "

~
(Next to Bank of America)
0 - ¥ ~ ¥
RELEASED
FROM STORAGE
5 complete rooms. Smart 10-

¢. living room, 2 bdrm. sets,
«pe, dining room, Magie Chef

range, Westinghouse refrig-

erator, KEasy washer, Zenith
T.V. Al for only $420, $40

down, $4.25 week., HUR

1122 So. LaRrea, Inglewood

REPOSSESSED

NEW AND USED

Your entire furniture needs at

~|ROCK BOTTOM PRICES
On Easy Credit Terms

Stoves, refrigerators, bedroom
sets, living room sets, rugs,
washers, chests, mattresses, etc,
Open week days ‘til & pm,
Closed Sunday.

LOW DOWN PAYMENTS

REPOSSESSED
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE

2794 Long Beach Blvd.
(North of Willow 8t.)

RELEASE ME

Going back to mervice, Must
have someons to take over
pymts. on furniture and ap-
liances. My equity free, Pay
18,67 per mo. alance $279.64
incl, stovey rnhlgern!nr auto-
matie “m-hm 17 TV, B.pe
dinette set, 7-pe, llv, rm. aset
incl., lamps & tables; 2 bdrm,
gots, boy's nxn-h bike,
baby buggy N storage at
warehouse, Also B-room G.1
home for sale, 6086 Atlantic
Ave. North Long Beach,
GA. -2.’»33

Don't Buy Furniture
‘Til You See

Community Warehouse
910 AVALON

WILMINGTON TE

5-1817
Opm Mon. Wed, l"r! 8 to 9

QUITTW(; Annqun 4h!l “atore)
nor\th!nghgnea Dealers wel-
oome
1805 K. Annhohn lmnl Bemh

"VACATION PROPERTY!

bhecomes Incoma préperty when
you advertise it in the Want

ads, Call FA. B.2845 & place
your Ad _now.

it B LUCILE. VALEK| BESE SR P S oo | St B Sl
9620 S. Western Ave.| #1500 down. E rT?f:l“sclg‘;oo © school.l® BUILDINGS TO BE 105
TORRANCE PLAZA PL 6.8108 BOB L. HAGGARD 200, MOVED
GI resale, 3-bedroom and den. Realtor H J O b igsh s Bkl il 5 0nd
Fireplace, hardwood floors, . - - 3 . by S Orne ¢
fenced a r d, landscaped. F ' D 1407 Mareelina One room cabin, ready to
o iy amily vesire T,.,mm(, FA 8.5711 REALTOR be moved. 12 x 15, All finish-
inside. Panalling.
HRIS SORENSEN TRY $1750 DOWN 3026 Torrance Blvd. ed inside
- enut -bedroom  stuceo BRAND NEW 1536 W, Pacific Const Hwy. 2417, Torrance Blvd.
RPGH Beautiful 3-bedroom )
bopy /i Pront lving rosm, Curpets I |Gt MESALE oo, piv DA 6-6363
3775 Pacific Coast Hwy. e it sestede Large ?”:,"‘:v;;hi'r n}‘h :'i:g“;x’l' 4 PO T T R T CoRm T ® REAL ESTATE 114
FR. 5.4405 detached double garage. Close| cious rooms with hardwood |® o S Elditl o aas, Sak WANTED
25 v X % __| to schools & shopping. BhoOwS| fisars, 2-car garage. Immed- 500 1000 dn, 14 Plaza
NFA): %an Pedro, "l')"tl mnd-‘rr‘vv BrE.éEr DB”G:( of "‘F'"R‘;Mop‘slo iate l’g"“"‘"- Dal PALm% 1.1::""-«:::‘: going CAg}és;O%U;O & t%l‘l'l’
-, v - e g - . i
$ Sedraem, 4 Dethe. ) vie A. 67151 AR
B

RAY'S FURNITURE

“Where the Price Fits
Your Pocketbook”

WEEK-END SPECIALS

TVs, written guarantee,

8B 1OW BB .. uisiive mivesnis 29,50
2-pe, living ropm "L-,

good condition,

As low as ..$20.50
Writing desk, as low as.. 3$7.50
B-pe. bedroom set,

completa $60.50
New bunk beds, Salem

maple, complete $60.50
Twin bede, innerspring

mattresses, both for .....$39.50
New twin size box &

innerspring mat-

tresses . $30.50 wet
Innerspring mattresses,

twin aizes $7.50
Rofrigerators, written guar.

as low as | $18.50

Gar Ranges, A-1 condition,
all sizes, as low as | $19.50

Wringer & automatie wash-
ers, as low as

All automatics w rmm
guarantees

EASY TERMS
FREE DELIVERY
14829 Hawthorne Blvd.

Corner 140th St

LAWNDALE
Open~Bd to 7. Bunday-10 te §

OS. 6:3766
® MATTRESSES 138

PPN AAT NI SNININI PSS NININININING

~ MATTRESS
FACTORY

BRAND NEW CLOSE-OUTS

$14.95

Also good used innerspring
mattressas or box &prings
from

$6.95
BUY DIRECT

FROM
Bedding Specialists
HEALTH-O-PEDIC

MATTRESS CO.

1877 W. CARSON,
TORRANCE -
FAirfax 8-1712

E-Z TERMS

QEEN _FRIDAY TIL.®

..87.50

.| Innerspring mattress with box
spring, guarantéed .....$29.90
King size mattress with box

trailer

® MATTRESSES 138

MATTRESS
TRADE-IN SALE

Highest allowances for old mat-
tress and gprings prices be-
fora trade-in

spring, 10 yr. guArantee $99.90
Firm-o-Pedic mattress with box
sprmg ... CEREA SRS §0
Headboards as low - 35.95
Steel frames ... .$5.85
E-Z TERMS
FREE DELIVERY

SLEEP E-Z MATTRESS

INDEPENDENT
16100 HAWTHORNE BLVD
FR 9-8815 Lawndale

Open 9-6 Friday & Monday 9-9
® APPLIANCLS 142

SHOP

—<r‘r'|—r|‘1‘|——7UQ

For the best in used TVs &

appliances

GRIFFEY ELECTRIC
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